FORM NO. MGT-7

[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of
rule 11of the Companies (Management and
Administration) Rules, 2014]

Annual Return
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Form language  (® English (O Hindi
Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS

(i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company L28120MH1993PLC073160 Pre-fill

Global Location Number (GLN) of the company

* Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company AAACV4846L

(ii) (a) Name of the company YASHRAJ CONTAINEURS LIMIT

(b) Registered office address

Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No. B-1 A 1st Floor
Natakwala Lane, Opp. S. V. Road, Borivali West
Mumbai

Mumbai City

Maharashtra

AnnnnA

(c) *e-mail ID of the company YA IL.COM

(d) “Telephone number with STD code Q2**xx%XX()G

(e) Website

(i)  Date of Incorporation 27/07/1993

(iv) | Type of the Company Category of the Company Sub-category of the Company

Public Company Company limited by shares Indian Non-Government company

(v) Whether company is having share capital ® Yes O No

(vi) “Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s) ® Yes O No
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(a) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed

S. No. Stock Exchange Name

Code

1 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED

(b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent

Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent

U67190MH1999PTC118368

MUFG INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents

roli (West ), NA

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikh

(vii) *Financial year From date (91/04/2023

(viii) *"Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held

(a) If yes, date of AGM

(b) Due date of AGM

(c) Whether any extension for AGM granted

(DD/MM/YYYY) Todate (31/03/2024
® Yes O No
26/09/2024
30/09/2024
O Yes ® No

Il. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

*Number of business activities

Pre-fill

(DD/MM/YYYY)

S.No [Main Description of Main Activity group |Business  |Description of Business Activity % of turnover
Activity Activity of the
group code Code company
1 C Manufacturing Cc7 Metal and metal products 100

lll. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES
(INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES)

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given |

Pre-fill All

S.No Name of the company

CIN/FCRN

Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/
Joint Venture

% of shares held

1

IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY
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(i) *SHARE CAPITAL
(a) Equity share capital

Total number of equity shares
20,000,000 17,000,000 17,000,000 17,000,000
:fta' amount of equity shares (in |44 550 000 170,000,000  |170,000,000 170,000,000
upees)
Number of classes 1

Number of equity shares 20,000,000 17,000,000 17,000,000 17,000,000

Nominal value per share (in rupees) 10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees) 200,000,000  |170,000,000  [170,000,000  |170,000,000

(b) Preference share capital

Total number of preference shares

Total amount of preference shares
(in rupees)

Number of classes

Number of preference shares

Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

(c) Unclassified share capital

Total amount of unclassified shares

(d) Break-up of paid-up share capital

Equity shares Physical | DEMAT | Total

At the beginning of the year
271,120 |16,728,880( 17000000 (170,000,00(170,000,0(C

Page 3 of 14



Preference shares

Increase during the year 0 0 0 0 0
i. Pubic Issues

0 0 0 0 0
ii. Rights issue

0 0 0 0 0
iii. Bonus issue

0 0 0 0 0
iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment

0 0 0 0 0
v. ESOPs

0 0 0 0 0
vi. Sweat equity shares allotted

0 0 0 0 0
vii. Conversion of Preference share 0 0 0 0 0
viii. Conversion of Debentures

0 0 0 0 0
ix. GDRs/ADRs 0 0 0 0 0
X. Others, speci

pecify 0 0

NA
Decrease during the year 0 0 0 0 0
i. Buy-back of shares

0 0 0 0 0
ii. Shares forfeited

0 0 0 0 0
iii. Reduction of share capital

0 0 0 0 0
iv. Others, specify
At the end of the year

271,120 |16,728,880( 17000000 |170,000,00(/170,000,0C

At the beginning of the year

0 0 0 0 0
Increase during the year

0 0 0 0 0
i. Issues of shares

0 0 0 0 0
ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares

0 0 0 0 0
iii. Others, specify
Decrease during the year 0 0 0 0 0
i. Redemption of shares

0 0 0 0 0
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ii. Shares forfeited 0 0 0 0 0 0
iii. Reduction of share capital
0 0 0 0 0 0
iv. Others, specify
At the end of the year 0 0 0 0 0
ISIN of the equity shares of the company
(i) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares) 0
Class of shares (i) (i) (iii)

Number of shares

Before split /

Consolidation Face value per share

Number of shares

After split /

Consolidation Face value per share

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *

[ ] Nil
[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media] O Yes ® No (O Not Applicable
Separate sheet attached for details of transfers (® Yes O No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital
Media may be shown.

Date of the previous annual general meeting

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

Type of transfer 1 - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3 - Debentures, 4 - Stock
Number of Shares/ Debentures/ Amount per Share/
Units Transferred Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)
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Ledger Folio of Transferor

Transferor's Name

Surname

middle name

first name

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name

Surname

middle name

first name

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

Type of transfer

1 - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3 - Debentures, 4 - Stock

Number of Shares/ Debentures/
Units Transferred

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Transferor's Name

Surname middle name first name
Ledger Folio of Transferee
Transferee's Name
Surname middle name first name
(iv) “Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)
Particulars Number of units Nominal value per Total value
unit
Non-convertible debentures
0 0 0
Partly convertible debentures
0 0 0
Fully convertible debentures
0 0 0
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Particulars

Number of units

unit

Nominal value per

Total value

Total

Details of debentures

Class of debentures

Outstanding as at

the beginning of the

Increase during the
year

Decrease during the
year

Outstanding as at
the end of the year

year
Non- ible d
on-convertible debentures 0 0 0 0
Partly convertible debentures
0 0 0 0
Fully convertible debentures
0 0 0 0

(v) Securities (other than shares and debentures)

0

Type of Number of Nominal Value of  [Total Nominal Paid up Value of [Total Paid up Value
Securities Securities each Unit Value each Unit
Total

V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(i) Turnover

(ii) Net worth of the Company

19,716,750

-844,729,716.13

VI. (a) “SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters

S. No. Category Equity Preference
Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage
1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family
(i) Indian 7,374,130 4338 0
ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI
@ (NRI) . 5 ;
(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI) 0 0 0
) Government
(i) Central Government
0 0 0
(ii) State Government
0 0 0
(iii) Government companies
0 0 0
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Insurance companies
3. 0 0 0
Banks
4, 0 0 0
Financial institutions
5. 0 0 0
Foreign institutional investors
6. & 0 0 0
Mutual funds
7. 0 0 0
Venture capital
8. 0 0 0
Body corporate
9. (not mentioned above) 5,357,165 31.51 0
10. Others 0 0 0
Total
12,731,295 74.89 0 0
Total number of shareholders (promoters) 8
(b) *“SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters
S. No. Category Equity Preference
Number of shares Percentage Number of shares| Percentage
1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family
(i) Indian 3,803,661 2237 0
ii) Non-resident Indi NRI
(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI) 49,996 0.29 0
(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)
0 0 0
5 Government
(i) Central Government
0 0 0
ii) State G t
(i) State Governmen 0 0 0
(iii) Government companies
0 0 0
Insurance companies
3. 0 0 0
Banks
4, 0 0 0
Financial institutions
5. 0 0 0
Foreign institutional investors
6. 0 0 0
Mutual funds
7. 0 0 0
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Venture capital
8. 0 0 0
Body corporate
9. (not mentioned above) 391,016 2.3 0
10. Others Clearing Member 24,032 0.14 0
Total
Rl 4268705 25.1 0 0
Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 6.492
Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters) 6,500

VII. “NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS
(Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Promoters 10 6
Members

(other than promoters) 6,417 6,492
Debenture holders 0 5

VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors

Category Number of directors at the Number of directors at the end | Percentage of shares held by
beginning of the year of the year directors as at the end of year
Executive | Non-executive| Executive |Non-executive| Executive |Non-executive
A. Promoter
1 0 1 0 7.36 0
B. Non-Promoter
0 2 0 2 0 0
(i) Non-Independent
0 0 0 0 0 0
i) Independent
W P 0 2 0 2 0 0
C. Nominee Directors
representing 0 0 0 0 0 0
(i) Banks & FIs
0 0 0 0 0 0
(i1) Investing institutions
0 0 0 0 0 0
(ii1) Government
0 0 0 0 0 0
(iv) Small share holders
0 0 0 0 0 0
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(v) Others

Total

7.36 0

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date |3

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name DIN/PAN Designation Number of equity Date of cessation
share(s) held (after closure of financial
year : If any)
JAYESH VINODRAI V;/ 01117247 Whole-time directc 1,251,897
MADHU NITIN KANAD 07049292 Director 0
SUNIL VASANTRAO F 08450300 Director 0
(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year 0

Name

DIN/PAN Designation at the

financial year

beginning / during the

Date of appointment/ change in
designation/ cessation

Nature of change
(Appointment/ Change in
designation/ Cessation)

IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF

DIRECTORS

A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS

Number of meetings held

Type of meeting

Total Number of

Date of meeting

Members entitled to
attend meeting

Attendance

Number of members
attended

% of total
shareholding

AGM 17/08/2023 6,371 41 73.54
EOGM 17/06/2023 6,446 20 62.4
B. BOARD MEETINGS
“Number of meetings held g
Total Number of directors Attendance
S. No. Date of meeting associated as on the date
of meeting Number of directors
attended % of attendance
1 17/05/2023 3 3 100
2 29/05/2023 3 3 100
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Total Number of directors Attendance
S. No. Date of meeting associated as on the date
of meeting Number of directors
attended % of attendance
3 28/06/2023 3 3 100
4 14/08/2023 3 3 100
5 30/10/2023 3 3 100
6 30/01/2024 3 3 100
C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS
Number of meetings held 14
Attendance
S N Type of Total Number
. No. .
meeting Date of meetin of Members as
9lon the date of Number of members
the meeting attended % of attendance
1 AUDIT COMM(17/05/2023 3 100
2 AUDIT COMM|29/05/2023 |3 100
3 STAKEHOLDE|29/05/2023 3 100
4 NOMINATION|29/05/2023 3 100
5 AUDIT COMM|28/06/2023 |3 100
6 AUDIT COMM(14/08/2023 |3 100
7 STAKEHOLDE|14/08/2023 3 100
8 NOMINATION|14/08/2023 3 100
9 AUDIT COMM(30/10/2023 3 100
10 STAKEHOLDE|30/10/2023 3 100
D. “ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS
Board Meetings Committee Meetings Whether
attended AGM
S. Name Number of Number of held on
No. of the director Ic\i/!eetings which Numper of % of Meetings which Numper of % of
irector was Meetings director was Meetings
; attendance ; attendance
entitled to attended entitled to attended 26/09/2024
attend attend
(Y/N/NA)
1 JAYESH VINC 6 6 100 14 14 100 Yes
2 MADHU NITIN 6 6 100 14 14 100 Yes
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3  |SUNIL VASAM 6 100 14 14 100 Yes
X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL
[ ] Nil
Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered
S. No. Name Designation Gross Salary Commission SSt\ZZI;tOngLiJci)tr;// Others ArTnoctilnt
1 Jayesh Valia Director 1,066,667 0 0 0 1,066,667
Total 1,066,667 0 0 0 1,066,667
Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered 0
S. No. Name Designation Gross Salary Commission SSt\Zthoe%tlijci‘Fy/ Others ALootilnt
1 0
Total 0
Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered 1
S. No. Name Designation Gross Salary Commission SStv?/ZI;tC;Fz;liJci)tr;// Others AInogﬁlnt
1 [Madhu Nitin Kanadi Director 0 0 0 213,333 213,333
Total 0 0 0 213,333 213,333
XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES
* A. Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable© Yes O No

provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year

B. If No, give reasons/observations

XIl. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT - DETAILS THEREOF

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS [] Nil

Name of the court/

Name of the concerned
company/ directors/ [Authority
officers

Date of Order

Name of the Act and
section under which
penalised / punished

Details of penalty/
punishment

Details of appeal (if any)
including present status

Yashraj Containeu

Securities Appellat

10/10/2019

Securities and Exch

Securities and Exc

order and the said order and tt

Yashraj Containeu

Yashraj Containeu

28/01/2016

Section 26 and 27 rt

SEBI has made all

The Company has filed an apy
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(B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  [] Nil

Name of the court/

Name of the concerned Date of Order Name of the Act and . L
: . . : Particulars of Amount of compounding (in
company/ directors/ [Authority section under which
. ) offence Rupees)
officers offence committed

Xlll. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment

® Yes O No

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name Pranay Mandhana

Whether associate or fellow @ Associate O Fellow

Certificate of practice number 23399

I/We certify that:

(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.

(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the
Act during the financial year.

Declaration

I am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. .. |14 dated  (30/05/2024

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. | further declare that:

1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to
the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.

To be digitally signed by

i JAYESH gt esoin
Director INODRAI Al "
ALIA Soia cosn
DIN of the director 0*1*7*4*
. . TR
To be digitally signed by MAHESH s "

IMANDHANA 5553750050
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(O Company Secretary

@ Company secretary in practice

Membership number 6*1*5 Certificate of practice number

Attachments

2*3*9

List of attachments

1. List of share holders, debenture holders

Attach

2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;

Attach

3. Copy of MGT-8;

Attach

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any

Attach

Meeting dates yashraj.pdf
YCL_Shareholding List.pdf

Yashraj Containeurs-MGT-8_page-0001.p¢

UDIN MGT-7.pdf

Remove attachment

Modify Check Form

Prescrutiny

Submit

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on

the basis of statement of correctness given by the company
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CCMPANY SECRETARY

Company Secretary (Membership No. 60165)

Pranay Mandhana & Associates 117 Central Avenue Road
Peer Review certificate no. 5613/2024 Gitanjali talkies Square, Nagpur - 440018

Form No. MGT-8

[Pursuant to section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11(2) of Companies (Management and
Administration) Rules, 2014]

CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE
I have examined the registers, records and books and papers Yashraj Containeurs Limited as required to be maintained
under the Companies Act. 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on 31* March. 2024. In
my opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me and explanations
furnished to me by the company, its officers and agents, I certify that:

A. The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately.

B. During the aforesaid financial year:

1.  The Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of its status
under the Act;
2. The Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of maintenance

of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefor;

3. The Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of filing of forms
and returns with the Registrar of Companies and Central Government as on 31/03/2024 within the prescribed
time except in cases of forms filed beyond prescribed time with additional fees.

4. The Company has generally complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of
calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the meetings of the
members of the company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect of which meetings, proper
notices were given and the proceedings including the circular resolutions;

5. The Company has not closed its Register of Members.

6. The Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of advances/loans
to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 of the Act;

7.  The Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of
contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act;

8.  As informed to us, there was no allotment/transmission/transfer or buy back of securities/ redemption of
preference shares or debentures/ alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of shares/ securities.

9. The Company was not required to keep in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares
pending registration of transfer of shares.

Mobile No. +91 8149212120 pranaymandhana@gmail.com



COMPANY SECRETARY

Company Secretary (Membership No. 60165)

Pranay Mandhana & Associates 117 Central Avenue Road
Peer Review certificate no. 5613/2024 Gitanjali talkies Square, Nagpur - 440018
10. The Company has not declared/paid of dividend and the Company was not required to transfer of unpaid/

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

unclaimed dividend/other amounts as applicable to the Investor Education and Protection Fund inaccordance
with Section 125 of the Companies Act, 2013 .;

The Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of signing of
audited financial statement as per the provisions of section 134 of the Act and report of directors is as per
sub - sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;

The Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of disclosures
of interest of the Directors. The Company has not made any constitution/appointment/ re-
appointments/ retirement/filling up of casual vacancies of the Directors, Key Managerial Personnel and has
not paid any remuneration to them;

The Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of ratification
of auditors as per the provisions of section 139 of the Act;

The Company was not required to take approvals from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director,
Registrar, Court or such other authorities under the various provisions of the Act;

The Company has not accepted any deposits during the year:

The Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of borrowings
from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and creation/ modification/ satisfaction of
charges in that respect, wherever applicable; However the Company has not filed some e-forms relating to
creation/modification with ROC.

The Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of loans and
investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under
the provisions of section 186 of the Act :

The Company has not altered the provisions of Memorandum and/ Article of Association with provisions of
the Act & Rules made there under in respect of alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and/ or
Articles of Association of the Company;

Following are the pending legal cases against the company:

Mobile No. +91 8149212120 pranaymandhana@gmail.com



COMPANY SECRETARY

Company Secretary (Membership No. 60165)

Pranay Mandhana & Associates 117 Central Avenue Road
Peer Review certificate no. 5613/2024 Gitanjali talkies Square, Nagpur - 440018
Sr :
No. Matters Court
1 YASHRAJ CONT VS CP. (IB) - 533/2023 NCLT Bench IV
2 Bank of India vs Yashraj Containeurs & ors OA/341/2023 DRT 2

3 Kairoos Bhayya vs Yashraj Containeurs Ltd (3561/2024) city civil court Bombay court No.65

4 | Sebi Vs Yashraj Containeurs Limited Sebi Spl Case 4/2017 Bombay Sessions Court No.22
Sicom vs Yashraj Containuers
5 Diary No.728/2019 DRT 2
OA No.70/2024

This certificate is to be read with Annexure which forms an integral part of this certificate.

Mgy 6016S
Cop: 23399

Place: Mumbai Signature:- 70 :
Date: 15.01.2025 Name of Company Secrefary in practice: - Pranay Mandhana

CP. No. :- 23399

UDIN: L28120MH1993PLC073160

Mobile No. +91 8149212120 pranaymandhana@gmail.com



COMPANY SECRETARY

Company Secretary (Membership No. 60165)

Pranay Mandhana & Associates 117 Central Avenue Road
Peer Review certificate no. 5613/2024 Gitanjali talkies Square, Nagpur - 440018
Annexure

To

Yashraj Containeurs Limited,

Mumbai

My certificate in Form MGT 8 on the Annual Return (MGT-7) as on the financial year ended on
March 31, 2024 of even date is to be read along with this letter.

1. Maintenance of secretarial records is the responsibility of the Management of the Company. My
responsibility is to express an opinion on these secretarial records based on my audit.

2. I have followed the audit practices and process as were appropriate to obtain reasonable assuwance
about the correctness of the contents of the secretarial records. The verification was done on test basis
to ensure that correct facts are reflected in the Form MGT-7. [ believe that the processes and practices,
I followed provide a reasonable basis for our opinion.

3. The compliance of the provisions of the Companies Act 2013, rules, regulations, standards is the
responsibility of the Management. My examination was limited to the verification of records on test
basis.

4. Due to some circumstance, the certificate is issued based on the verification secretarial records
furnished by/obtained from the Company and also the information provided by the Company
electronically. 2 — ‘

Place: Mumbai Signature:- :
Date: 15.01.2025 Name of Company Secretary in practice: - Pranay Mandhana
C.P. No. :- 23399

UDIN: L28120MH1993PLC073160

Mobile No. +91 8149212120 pranaymandhana@gmail.com



Sr. No. Type of meeting Date of meeting | Total Number of | Number | % of attendance
directors of
associated as on | directors
the date
of meeting attended
1 AUDIT COMMITTEE 17/05/2023 3 3 100
2 AUDIT COMMITTEE 29/05/2023 3 3 100
3 STAKEHOLDERS / 29/05/2023 3 3 100
INVESTOR GRIEVANCES
4 NOMINATION AND 29/05/2023 3 3 100
REMUNERATION
COMMITTEE
5 AUDIT COMMITTEE 28/06/2023 3 3 100
6 AUDIT COMMITTEE 14/08/2023 3 3 100
7 STAKEHOLDERS / 14/08/2023 3 3 100
INVESTOR GRIEVANCES
8 NOMINATION AND 14/08/2023 3 3 100
REMUNERATION
COMMITTEE
9 AUDIT COMMITTEE 30/10/2023 3 3 100
10 STAKEHOLDERS / 30/10/2023 3 3 100
INVESTOR GRIEVANCES
11 NOMINATION AND 30/10/2023 3 3 100
REMUNERATION
COMMITTEE
12 AUDIT COMMITTEE 30/01/2024 3 3 100
13 STAKEHOLDERS / 30/01/2024 3 3 100
INVESTOR GRIEVANCES
14 NOMINATION AND 30/01/2024 3 3 100
REMUNERATION

COMMITTEE
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YASHRAJ CONTAI NEURS LI M TED - (YAEQ PAGENG- 1

STATUS & SUB- STATUS W SE REPORT : AS ON 31-03-2024

CO DES STATUS AND SUBSTATUS HEADS FOL- CNT (% HOLDG NG CNT %

1 00 GENERAL PUBLIC 6357 97. 800 3688842 21. 699

1 04 PROMOTERS-IND 5 0.077 7374130 43. 377

1 10 HUF 77 1.185 114819 0.675

1 *STATUS- TOTAL?™ 6439 99. 062 11177791 65. 752

2 01 NRI-REP 13 0. 200 10116 0. 060

2 02 NRI-NON-REP 9 0. 138 39880 0. 235

2 *STATUS- TOTAL?™ 22 0. 338 49996 0.294

4 09 PVT CORP BODI ES 32 0.492 391016 2.300

4 25 CLEARI NG MEMBER 3 0. 046 10032 0. 059

4 40 LLP 1 0. 015 14000 0. 082

4 55 GR COW. & ASSCC -GRP 3 0. 046 5357165 31.513

4 *STATUS- TOTAL?™ 39 0. 600 5772213 33. 954
**GRAND- TOTAL* * 6500 100. 000 17000000 100. 000

U

YASHRAJ CONTAI NEURS LI M TED - (YAEQ PAGENG- 1

STATUS & SUB- STATUS W SE REPORT : AS ON 31-03-2024

- | NDI AN PROMOTERS

FOL/ CLI # SI G NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO CAP PAN

I N30133020111786 104 SANGEETA JAYESH VALI A 3016462 17. 744 ACDPVA956F

I N30133020892766 455 VAS | NFRASTRUCTURE LTD 2200800 12. 946 AAACV3537A

I N30133019588636 455 VASPARR TRADI NG PRI VATE LI M TED 1751000 10. 300 AABCV2889C

I N30074910660162 104 JAYESH VI NODRAI  VALI A 1705771 10. 034 AACHI8696M

I N30088814910284 455 VASPARR SHELTER LI M TED 1405365 8. 267 AABCV2888D

I N30074910730232 104 RAJ JAYESH VALI A 1398300 8. 225 AENPV8400N

I N30018313050742 104 JAYESH VI NCDRAI VALI A 1251897 7.364 AAFPV5698G

V000006 104 VI NOCDRAI VRI JLAL VALIA 1700 0. 010 AAFPV5691R

8 AlA -1 NDI AN PROMOTERS 12731295 74.890

U

YASHRAJ CONTAI NEURS LI M TED - (YAEQ PAGENG- 2

STATUS & SUB- STATUS W SE REPORT : AS ON 31-03-2024

- PRI VATE CORPCRATE BODI ES

FOL/ CLI # SIG. NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO CAP PAN

1205560000003033 409 A. K SERVICES PVT LTD 200000 1.176 AABCA1591L

1205560000002798 409 A. K. CAPITAL MARKETS LTD 62593 0. 368 AADCA9960D

1204620000002765 409 SS BUI LDCON PRI VATE LI M TED 42153 0. 248 AAl CS1655G

1201700000146631 409 AYUSHAJAY CONSTRUCTI ON PRI VATE LI M TED 36114 0. 212 AACCA5523B

1205380000013091 409 TRI NI TY TRADECOM PRI VATE LI M TED 20000 0. 118 AADCT3919R

I N30415810042744 440 RAMS RADI OGRAFI X LLP 14000 0. 082 AARFRIO075M

I N30273410042584 409 ZEN FOREX AND MANAGEMENT PVT LTD 5000 0. 029 AAACZ2536R

I N30340310000056 409 DECENT FI NANCI AL SERVI CES PVT LTD 5000 0. 029 AAACD2899P

I N30292710132151 409 RAVI RAJ DEVELOPERS LTD 4646 0. 027 AAACR2052G

I N30223611676823 409 KUKKU CAPI TAL PRI VATE LI M TED 2798 0. 016 AACCK1363R

1203200000043671 409 BRIJ BHUM TRADI NG & | NVESTMENT PVT LTD 2000 0. 012 AAACB2512M

1203440001056669 409 ARCADI A SHARE AND STOCK BRCKERS PVT LTD- 1600 0. 009 AAACAA562G

I N30292710134695 409 ATRUN FI SCAL PVT LTD 1100 0. 006 AABCA2094G

1203200000043650 409 S C G SECURITIES PVT LTD 1000 0. 006 AABCS7606N

I N30220110230335 409 RAAG TRAVELS PRI VATE LI M TED 1000 0. 006 AAACR7474G

1203200000043665 409 SEWA AGRO TECH LI M TED 1000 0. 006 AAACSO099N

P001493 409 PRAGATI INV & LEASI NG PVT LTD 1000 0. 006 P001493

T001079 409 TUSHACO LEASI NG AND FI NANCE PVT LTD 800 0. 005 T001079

I N30359110051198 409 SUPREME COMMODEAL PRI VATE LI M TED 500 0. 003 AAGCS5183B

1201090020303892 409 BANANI TRADI NG PRI VATE LI M TED 500 0. 003 AABCB1080D

I N30265410000055 409 M.B SECURITI ES LI M TED 450 0. 003 AABCM5839R

MD01455 409 M NE FI NANCE AND | NVEST PVT LTD 400 0. 002 MD01455

F001012 409 FAST TRACK TRADE FI NVEST LTD 300 0. 002 F001012

T001065 409 TRANS | NDI A CAP. MGMT& RES. SER. P. LTD 200 0. 001 TO01065

R001618 409 RISE EXIM PVT LTD 200 0. 001 RO0O1618

1205620000015391 409 M S U & V SUPERSTRUCTURES PRI VATE 200 0. 001 AABCU3486C

I N30226913518555 409 KARANI TRADERS PVT LTD 200 0. 001 AACCK6443Q

I N30115121889966 409 3A CAPI TAL SERVI CES LI M TED 100 0. 001 AAACZ2547A

B001375 409 BRI NDAVAN COTTAGE CRAFTS CENTRE P L 100 0. 001 BO01375

1204630000155615 409 BNA WEALTH CREATORS LTD 50 0. 000 AACCB5141L

I N30027110005725 409 ACTI ON FI NANCI AL SERVICES (1) LTD. 10 0. 000 AAACA4423G

I N30210510266186 409 CALLI DORA TRADERS PVT LTD. 1 0. 000 AACCC6729K

1201070000446125 409 SAGARI KA | NFRASTRUCTURE PRI VATE LI M TED 1 0. 000 AAPCS1951E

33 Cl1A - PRI VATE CORPORATE BODI ES 405016 2.380

U

YASHRAJ CONTAI NEURS LI M TED - (YAEQ PAGENG- 3

STATUS & SUB- STATUS W SE REPORT : AS ON 31-03-2024

-NRI / OCB

FOL/ CLI # SI G NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO CAP PAN

I N30302860544067 202 MNATHEW THOVAS 32890 0. 193 AEFPT5911E

1201090032331894 201 ABY JOHN 5000 0. 029 AKVPJ9035F



1204470014764566
I N30023916648232
I N30154965309173
I N30039416332026
I N30154960536294
I N30429551517295
I N30047643422797
1208320000016368
I N30302852350444
I N30290243220623
1201910103671313
I N30021426542929
I N30154957011085
V001162

A001326

I N30267938011217
I N30074910155406
I N30267937786315
1201860000661231
I N30154932684611

YASHRAJ CONTAI NEURS LI M TED
STATUS & SUB- STATUS W SE REPORT :

202 NMANI SHABEN ATULKUMAR BHAKTA
202 MNALKANI SURESH B
201 SURANI | MIl YAZ B
201 ATULKUVAR RANMBHA|
201 ROHAN AVNI SH RAO
202 GOPI KRI SHNAN KARAI KAL NARAYANA SWAMY
202 SHUBHAM AHUJA

202 VI RAL RAMNI KLAL SHAH

201 VAI DYANATHAN SUNDARESAN

201 UBALDO XAVI ER | GNATI US MORAES

201 SNEHAL NARENDRA THAKUR

201 VAI BHAV BI RLA

201 RUPESH BALWANT SUKHTHANKAR

201 VI JAYA ANUP CHABRI A

201 ANUP CHATRUVAL CHABRI A
201 TABARAK AHVAD ABDUL BARI
201 SUBRAMONYA A R AYYAR
202 SAGAYARAJ D

202 AN L ANANT PAKALE

202 MJUKESH TELLAWAR

BHAKTA

PATEL

- (YAEQ PAGENO- 4

AS ON 31-03-2024

- CLEARI NG MEMBERS

FOL/ CLI #

1205050000000030
I N30018313632245
1202970000138563

YASHRAJ CONTAI NEURS LI M TED
STATUS & SUB- STATUS W SE REPORT :

LI ST OF TOP(100)
FOL/ CLI #

I N30133020111786
I N30133020892766
I N30133019588636
I N30074910660162
I N30088814910284
I N30074910730232
I N30018313050742
1205560000003033
I N30001110142635
1202550000140194
1202550000140200
1208160071679956
1206300000024579
I N30429550664990
I N30133021899911
I N30074910077979
1205560000002798
1202550000123888
I N30021410378970
I N30154966038471
1204620000002765
1201090025688350
1201700000146631
1201060002182068
I N30154961685424
I N30302860544067
1201090026025359
1205100000038931
1208160000712595
I N30160410054639
I N30154955612259
I N30047641132204
1201090000110843
1201210000007312
1203350002149994
1205380000013091
1201090028922927
1203320116499626
1202980000344770
1201090029289859
1201060003307303
I N30051314069079
I N30302854502105
I N30051387172342
1203280000336961
I N30021446718928
I N30305210836538
I N30074910077987
I N30429526729535
I N30302873386938
I N30051319439798

SI G NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

425 ARCH FI NANCE LTD.
425 1A C SECURITIES LI M TED
425 NAGNUM EQUI TY BROKI NG LI M TED

- (YAEQ
AS ON 31-03- 2024

PAGENG- 5

HOL DERS( GENERAL)
SIGL NAMVE OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

104 SANGEETA JAYESH VALI A

455 VAS | NFRASTRUCTURE LTD

455 VASPARR TRADI NG PRI VATE LI M TED
104 JAYESH VI NCDRAI  VALIA
455 VASPARR SHELTER LI M TED
104 RAJ JAYESH VALI A

104 JAYESH VI NODRAI VALI A

409 A. K SERVICES PVT LTD
100 KAI ROOS M NOO BHAYA

100 POONAM BABULAL SHAH

100 DEEPAK SHANKARBHAI CHAVAN
100 RAMESH CHEPURI

100 LATA AVAR SHAH

100 SONAL SANJAY SHAH

100 DAI SY KEKI DI NSHAH BANVANJI
100 MEHER ANOOP MALAN

409 A K CAPITAL MARKETS LTD
100 AN SH BABULAL SHAH

100 GEETA JCSHI

100 KI Rl TKUVAR REVABHAI PATEL
409 SS BUI LDCON PRI VATE LI M TED
100 VI SHAL GUPTA

409 AYUSHAJAY CONSTRUCTI ON PRI VATE LI M TED
100 LAXM PAT DUDHERI A

100 NI SH KANT SI NGH

202 MNATHEW THOVAS

100 SHUBHAM GULATI

100 ABHI SHEK JI NDAL

100 GURU GURU PRASAD B

100 NARESH R MANI AR

100 ARCHANA MAYURKUMAR LAD

100 KALPESH NANUBHAI BAMBHARCLI A

100 SANDEEP SETH

100 SI TA DEVI Bl NDAL

100 USHA RAN

409 TRINITY TRADECOM PRI VATE LI M TED

100 YASHVI NAYYAR

100 RAGHAVENDRA SRI NI VASAN

100 KRI SHNAN NAMBOCDI RI . N

100 SCRAB GUPTA

110 SI NGH DI NESH KUMAR HUF

100 SHANKARA N

100 GAGAN KUVAR

100 SHI TAL SHAM TI KKAS

100 PARAYI L MATHEW POULGCSE .

100 DEEPAK CHOPRA

100 DI PTI N LESHKUVAR SHAH

100 ANOOP SUNDER MALANI

100 SANJAY PRAFULLABHAI SHAH

100 SAKSHAM SANTOSH AGARWAL

100 RAMESH PARASNATH YADAV

MEHTA

2705
2600
1500
1110
1000
773
500
400
304
250
250
250
212
100
100

3016462
2200800
1751000
1705771
1405365
1398300
1251897
200000
134029
90839
90409
86145
83462
81132
80000
73095
62593
62254
52111
51362
42153
37317
36114
35000
34644
32890
32010
30000
25692
25364
24516
23598
21399
21000
20000
20000
19637
19576
19073
18001
18000
17535
17457
15998
15471
15350
15300
15000
15000
15000
14269

COLLOOLLLLLLOOO000000

COLLLLLOLLLLOOLLOOLOOLOO0OLL00000000000000000RN®

DHSPB9093J
ANYPM3125F
BMLPS9333Q
ANWPB6499H
ALPPR8436F
ACVP&R419E
Al NPA8472D
AAFPS9136A
BEVPS6985L
ANCPMBO67E
ADDPL6269L
AKKPB3339B
ABXPS2621R
AHVPCI9130F
AHVPC9199C
AVBPP5172B
AJIPA3849H
AMFPDO038C
AG PP6952G
ADUPT7875K

AAACAG706G
AAACI 0996E
AAACMB661N

ACDPV4956F
AAACV3537A
AABCV2889C
AACHI8696M
AABCV2888D
AENPV8400N
AAFPV5698G
AABCA1591L
AACPB6959K
ARSPS2200H
AABPCI9646D
ADZPC5630J
ASHPS4331D
AEQPS7727C
AAJPMB308G
AAEPMD865D
AADCA9960D
AAKPS1252Q
AEGPJI8374L
AHSPP3284A
AAl CS1655G
AZYP@492M
AACCA5523B
Al HPD6948F
AUCPS6773J
AEFPT5911E
BQIP(A356D
ALXPJ8892R
Al OPB3012F
AABPM5459N
DBPPP1138F
AEFPB5168M
AUGPS8229P
AACPB1337R
AGCPN2538C
AADCT3919R
CRHPN2199B
AKHPR9439H
ABFPN7062B
AWYPG3589J
AAMHS2836L
ADXPN2036P
JYVPK9882A
ALMPD7821P
ACMPP5948C
AVRPC7453N
ATHPS1213K
AAQPM3235K
AEUPS4646C
CRCPA7442M
AANPY8384Q



I N30415810042744 440 RAMS RADI OGRAFI X LLP 14000 0. 082 AARFRIO075M
1207590000017255 100 HARI SH KUVAR RI JHWANI 13818 0. 081 ADSFS8626H
I N30135620707953 100 DHARAMDAS NANDLAL MEHTA 13685 0. 081 AAAPMDO78K
1203320034265341 100 SNEHAL CHAMPAKLAL SHAH . 13667 0. 080 AADPS4420M
1209210003236266 100 SEENMA JAYPRAKASH PARKHE 13659 0. 080 CGHPP9886L
1202000000137468 100 PRAKASH BHANWARLAL CHECHANI 13647 0. 080 AAGPC3587J
1207370000009481 100 TAPI N SHARAN KHANNA 13430 0. 079 AAYPK7912M
1207370000009462 110 SHARAN P KHANNA HUF 13430 0. 079 AAGHS7102D

O
YASHRAJ CONTAI NEURS LI M TED

STATUS & SUB- STATUS W SE REPORT :
LI ST OF TOP(100) HOLDERS( GENERAL)

- (YAEQ
AS ON 31-03- 2024

PAGENG- 6

FOL/ CLI # SI G NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO CAP PAN
1208870117153677 100 KRI SHNAPPA VI NAYKUVAR 12690 0. 075 AMVWPK3143J
I N30154966038115 100 PATEL BHAVINI KIRIT 11395 0. 067 AOCQPP3898B
1208160008068561 100 PRAGATI 11300 0. 066 CKZPP5440E
I N30133040353508 100 HOVAI M NOO BHAYA 11159 0. 066 AABPBO059M
1202060000815092 100 M NESH ANANTRAI SANGHAVI 11000 0. 065 AEUPS4514H
I N30115125353862 100 E SHANMUGA VI NAYAGAM 11000 0. 065 BWZPS3568R
1202060000890941 100 JAGRUTI M NESH SANGHVI 11000 0. 065 BXSPS7100P
I N30302857426007 100 ARUNA U 11000 0. 065 AAEPK9850A
I N30047642642899 100 NEELI MA S DESAI 10657 0. 063 ABHPDOO33E
I N30074910948771 110 VI KASH C SHAH 10250 0. 060 AAGHV3681N
1203320037782888 100 NARVADA DOGRA 10056 0. 059 AFKPD7426G
1202060000765111 100 PI YUSH HASMUKHLAL MEHTA 10000 0. 059 ABXPM6938P
1204310000101681 100 NANDKI SHORE MANG LAL RATHI 10000 0. 059 AAWPR6012P
1201090022195779 100 RI SH NAYYAR 10000 0. 059 ACEPN9634K
1202700000240741 100 MONALI M TESH LAD 10000 0. 059 ADEPL2770R
1201090006434150 100 UJJIVALKUVAR BH KHUBHAI SHAH . 10000 0. 059 BMYPS6604K
I N30115113411150 100 JITEN H ANANDPARA 10000 0. 059 AAAPA7951J
1201120100018380 100 JI GNESH HASMUKHLAL SHAH 10000 0. 059 AMBPS3234P
I N30154961547224 100 SONALI SUNI L GOGATE 10000 0. 059 AMEPGE140P
1207780000014220 100 KAVI TA GANDHI 10000 0. 059 Al SPG465B
1205050000000030 425 ARCH FI NANCE LTD. 10000 0. 059 AAACA6706G
1208880013126202 100 GAUTAM TEHLAN 9853 0. 058 BBOPT2796L
1201060004248575 100 AVI NASH KANUNGO 9379 0. 055 BDRPK6321B
1203600005210782 100 HEMENDRA CHOUDHURY 9000 0. 053 ABQPC3312E
1208670009731505 100 SAl KRI SHNA THATI VENKATA NAGA 9000 0. 053 Al JPT2126K
I N30021426542996 100 PRATI BHA R KULKARNI 8741 0. 051 ACQPP9217C
1302790000029453 100 SHYAMA . A 8697 0. 051 AAPPS5897Q
I N30226914539593 100 H REN CHUNI LAL GALA 8651 0. 051 AGQPE003M
I N30160410083319 100 JAY N. MANI AR 8502 0. 050 AEEPMA884N
1201090024928927 100 NARESH KUMAR 8500 0. 050 HHAPK1622L
1201370000013245 100 VIJAY G RDHARLAL DCSHI 8094 0. 048 AABPD7376H
1208160055032327 100 DEEPAK PRASHAR 8025 0. 047 BDNPP3770R
1207100000168054 100 KARI SHVA DHARMESH DOSHI 8000 0. 047 AXWPMbS514E
I N30184610355258 100 ANMARIJI T KAUR 8000 0. 047 AOCPK1995C
1209210001170027 100 ANTHONY BASI L D SOUZA 7724 0. 045 AYTPD3773A
I N30154961818883 100 PRAVEEN CHOPRA 7500 0. 044 AVAPCO160H
I N30015910245788 100 MAHENDRA H. SHAH 7500 0. 044 ACTPS9864K
1203320000445601 100 JI GNESH G SHAH 7460 0. 044 Al NPS0186Q
I N30135620076360 100 GURII'T SI NGH 7433 0. 044 AUZPS1534N
1202700000649771 100 TRUPTI R RANA 7412 0. 044 APFPR9O738A
I N30302879560945 100 CHANDRA SHESHU GANI GA 7400 0. 044 AQRPG405E
100 100T LI ST OF TOP(100) HOLDERS( GENERAL) 15085104 88. 737

U

YASHRAJ CONTAI NEURS LI M TED - (YAEQ
STATUS & SUB- STATUS W SE REPORT : AS ON 31-03-2024
-LI ST OF HOLDERS HOLDI NG 01. 00% & ABOVE

FOL/ CLI # SIG. NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

I N30133020111786 104 SANGEETA JAYESH VALI A 3016462 17. 744 PROMOTERS- | ND

PAGENG- 7

I N30133020892766 455 VAS | NFRASTRUCTURE LTD 2200800 12. 946 GR COWP. & ASSCC
I N30133019588636 455 VASPARR TRADI NG PRI VATE LI M TED 1751000 10. 300 GR COWP. & ASSCC
I N30074910660162 104 JAYESH VI NCDRAI  VALI A 1705771 10. 034 PROMOTERS- | ND
I N30088814910284 455 VASPARR SHELTER LI M TED 1405365 8. 267 GR COW. & ASSCC
I N30074910730232 104 RAJ JAYESH VALI A 1398300 225 PROMOTERS- | ND

- GRP
- GRP

- GRP

8.
I N30018313050742 104 JAYESH VI NCDRAI VALI A 1251897 7.364 PROMOTERS- | ND
1205560000003033 409 A. K SERVICES PVT LTD 200000 1.176 PVT CORP BODI ES

8 1PER - LI ST OF HOLDERS HOLDI NG 01. 00% & ABOVE 12929595  76. 056
O

YASHRAJ CONTAI NEURS LI M TED - (YAEQ PAGENO- 8

STATUS & SUB- STATUS W SE REPORT : AS ON 31- 03- 2024

-LI ST OF TOP(50) HOLDERS(| NDI VI DUAL)

FOL/ CLI # SIGL NAMVE OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO CAP PAN

| N30001110142635 100 KAl ROOS M NOO BHAYA 134029  0.788 AACPB6959K
1202550000140194 100 POONAM BABULAL SHAH 90839  0.534 ARSPS2200H
1202550000140200 100 DEEPAK SHANKARBHAI CHAVAN 90409  0.532 AABPC9646D
1208160071679956 100 RAMESH CHEPURI 86145  0.507 ADZPC5630J
1206300000024579 100 LATA AMAR SHAH 83462 0.491 ASHPS4331D
| N30429550664990 100 SONAL SANJAY SHAH 81132 0. 477 AEQPS7727C
| N30133021899911 100 DAl SY KEKI DI NSHAH BAMANJI NMEHTA 80000  0.471 AAJPMB308G
| N30074910077979 100 MEHER ANOOP MALANI 73095  0.430 AAEPMD865D
1202550000123888 100 AN SH BABULAL SHAH 62254  0.366 AAKPS1252Q
| N30021410378970 100 GEETA JOSHI 52111  0.307 AEGPJ8374L
| N30154966038471 100 KI RI TKUMAR REVABHAI PATEL 51362 0.302 AHSPP3284A



1201090025688350 100 VI SHAL GUPTA 37317 0. 220 AZYP@&@492M
1201060002182068 100 LAXM PAT DUDHERI A 35000 0. 206 Al HPD6948F
I N30154961685424 100 NI SHI KANT S| NGH 34644 0. 204 AUOPS6773J
1201090026025359 100 SHUBHAM GULATI 32010 0. 188 BQIP&356D
1205100000038931 100 ABHI SHEK JI NDAL 30000 0.176 ALXPJ8892R
1208160000712595 100 GURU GURU PRASAD B 25692 0. 151 Al OPB3012F
I N30160410054639 100 NARESH R MANI AR 25364 0. 149 AABPM6459N
I N30154955612259 100 ARCHANA MAYURKUMAR LAD 24516 0. 144 DBPPP1138F
I N30047641132204 100 KALPESH NANUBHAI BAMBHARCLI A 23598 0. 139 AEFPB5168M
1201090000110843 100 SANDEEP SETHI 21399 0. 126 AUGPS8229P
1201210000007312 100 SITA DEVI BI NDAL 21000 0. 124 AACPB1337R
1203350002149994 100 USHA RANI 20000 0. 118 AGCPN2538C
1201090028922927 100 YASHVI NAYYAR 19637 0. 116 CRHPN2199B
1203320116499626 100 RAGHAVENDRA SRI NI VASAN 19576 0. 115 AKHPR9439H
1202980000344770 100 KRI SHNAN NAMBOODI RI . N 19073 0. 112 ABFPN7062B
1201090029289859 100 SORAB GUPTA 18001 0.106 AWPG3589J
I N30051314069079 100 SHANKARA N 17535 0. 103 ADXPN2036P
I N30302854502105 100 GAGAN KUVAR 17457 0. 103 JYVPK9882A
I N30051387172342 100 SHI TAL SHAM Tl KKAS 15998 0.094 ALMPD7821P
1203280000336961 100 PARAYIL MATHEW POULGCSE . 15471 0. 091 ACMPP5948C
I N30021446718928 100 DEEPAK CHOPRA 15350 0. 090 AMRPC7453N
I N30305210836538 100 DI PTI NI LESHKUVAR SHAH 15300 0. 090 ATHPS1213K
I N30074910077987 100 ANOCP SUNDER MALANI 15000 0. 088 AAQPM3235K
I N30429526729535 100 SANJAY PRAFULLABHAI SHAH 15000 0. 088 AEUPS4646C
I N30302873386938 100 SAKSHAM SANTOSH AGARWAL 15000 0. 088 CRCPA7442M
I N30051319439798 100 RAMESH PARASNATH YADAV 14269 0. 084 AANPY8384Q
1207590000017255 100 HARI SH KUVAR RI JHWANI 13818 0. 081 ADSFS8626H
I N30135620707953 100 DHARAMDAS NANDLAL MEHTA 13685 0. 081 AAAPMDO78K
1203320034265341 100 SNEHAL CHAMPAKLAL SHAH . 13667 0. 080 AADPS4420M
1209210003236266 100 SEENMA JAYPRAKASH PARKHE 13659 0. 080 CGHPP9886L
1202000000137468 100 PRAKASH BHANWARLAL CHECHANI 13647 0. 080 AAGPC3587J
1207370000009481 100 TAPI N SHARAN KHANNA 13430 0. 079 AAYPK7912M
1208870117153677 100 KRI SHNAPPA VI NAYKUVAR 12690 0. 075 AMWPK3143J
I N30154966038115 100 PATEL BHAVINI KIRIT 11395 0. 067 AOCQPP3898B
1208160008068561 100 PRAGATI 11300 0. 066 CKZPP5440E
I N30133040353508 100 HOVAI M NOO BHAYA 11159 0. 066 AABPBO059M
1202060000815092 100 M NESH ANANTRAI SANGHAVI 11000 0. 065 AEUPS4514H
I N30115125353862 100 E SHANMUGA VI NAYAGAM 11000 0. 065 BWZPS3568R
1202060000890941 100 JAGRUTI M NESH SANGHVI 11000 0. 065 BXSPS7100P
50 50T -LIST OF TOP(50) HOLDERS( | NDI VI DUAL) 1609495 9. 468

U

YASHRAJ CONTAI NEURS LI M TED - (YAEQ
STATUS & SUB- STATUS W SE REPORT : AS ON 31-03-2024
-AS PER TAKE- OVER CLAUSE

FOL/ CLI # SIG. NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

I N30133020111786 104 SANGEETA JAYESH VALI A 3016462 17. 744 ACDPVA956F

PUSHPA PARK

S V RCAD

BORI VALI WEST

MUVBAI

400092

VAS | NFRASTRUCTURE LTD

JWALA ESTATE GROUND FLOCR

PLOT NO 757 & 758

NEAR KORA KENDRA CFF S. V. ROAD
BORI VALI WEST MJMBAI

400092

VASPARR TRADI NG PRI VATE LI M TED
401 COURT CHAMBERS

PAGENG- 9

I N30133020892766 455 2200800 12. 946 AAACV3537A

I N30133019588636 455 1751000 10. 300 AABCV2889C

S V RCAD
BORI VALI WEST,
MUVBAI
400092
I N30074910660162 104 JAYESH VI NODRAI  VALI A 1705771 10. 034 AACHI8696M
PUSHPA PARK

S. V. ROAD

BORI VALl  VEST

MUVBAI

400092

VASPARR SHELTER LI M TED
B2 JAWAN NAGAR

BORI VLI WEST

I N30088814910284 455 1405365 8. 267 AABCV2888D

MUVBAI

400092

RAJ JAYESH VALI A
C/ 22 PUSHPA PARK,
S. V. ROAD
BORI VLI
MUVBAI
400092
JAYESH VI NOCDRAI VALI A
C 22 PUSHPA PARK

S V RCAD

BORI VALI WEST

MUVBAI

400092

VI NODRAI VRI JLAL VALI A 1700 0. 010 AAFPV5691R
VALI A HOUSE

I N30074910730232 104 1398300 8. 225 AENPV8400N
(VEST)
I N30018313050742 104 1251897 7.364 AAFPV5698G

V000006 104



B 2 JAWAN NAGAR
S V RCAD BORI VLI WEST

BOVBAY
400092

8 9PA - AS PER TAKE- OVER CLAUSE 12731295 74.890

U
YASHRAJ CONTAI NEURS LI M TED - (YAEQ PAGENG- 10
STATUS & SUB- STATUS W SE REPORT : AS ON 31-03-2024
*kk k%

FOL/ CLI # SI G NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO CAP PAN
U
YASHRAJ CONTAI NEURS LI M TED - (YAEQ PAGENG- 1

DI STRI BUTI ON SCHEDULE ON NUMBER OF SHARES/ DEBS - AS ON : 31-03-2024
SHARE( OR DEBENTURE) NUM OF HOLDERS (% OF HOLDERS TOTAL SHARES % OF SH DB
UPTO TO 100 4533 69. 738 280603 1.651
101 TO 200 528 8.123 93609 0.551
201 TO 500 601 9. 246 234000 1.376
501 TO 1000 340 5.231 282269 1. 660
1001 TO 5000 369 5.677 850059 5. 000
5001 TO 10000 59 0. 908 439227 2.584
10001 TO 100000 61 0. 938 1756609 10. 333
100001 TO ABOVE 9 0. 138 13063624 76. 845
e

** TOTAL 6500 100. 000 17000000 100. 000
U
YASHRAJ CONTAI NEURS LI M TED - (YAEQ PAGENG- 2
DI STRI BUTI ON SCHEDULE ON SCRI P VALUE -AS ON :31-03-2024
SHARE( OR DEBENTURE) NUM OF HOLDERS (% OF HOLDERS TOTAL AMI % OF AMT
UPTO TO 5000 5662 87.108 6082120 3.578
5001 TO 10000 340 5.231 2822690 1. 660
10001 TO 20000 215 3. 308 3368350 1.981
20001 TO 30000 81 1. 246 2122170 1. 248
30001 TO 40000 36 0. 554 1291560 0. 760
40001 TO 50000 37 0. 569 1718510 1.011
50001 TO 100000 59 0. 908 4392270 2.584
100001 TO ABOVE 70 1.077 148202330 87.178
e

** TOTAL* * 6500 100. 000 170000000 100. 000

O



